Inverness Harriers April Open Meeting 2014

Event 1 U17 Men 400m Hurdles

92
166

Michael Wilde
Andrew Johnstone

Event 2 U11 Boys 75m

161
153
87
126
62
155
35

Scott Perry

Calum Scott

Ivan Steele
Ruaridh Ellen
Lewis Nicolson
William Hodi
Craig MacPherson

Event 3 U11 Girls 75m

30
179
104
51
18
15

Melissa Mack
Ellie Mackintosh
Ashley Donald
Harriet Whelan
Kirsty Arnand
Ellen Saunders

Event 4 U13 Girls 100m Race A

103
54
148
158
22
34
47
84

Emma Donald
Ellie Gordon
Leah Ferguson
Holly Rawlinson
Mia Keogh
Mhairi Nairn
Fiona Flockhart
Ceitidh Magill

Event 5 U13 Girls 100m Race B

50
108
86
36
154
76
33

Niamh Whelan
Jessica Golden
Eve Gardiner

Eilidh MacPherson
Ruby Dunkley
Cara Nally

Rachel MaclLennan

Event 6 U13 Boys 100m Race A

46
4
21
183
138
168

David Scott
Ryan Munro
Finbar Dunne
Ryan Matheson
Paul Wilby
John MacMillan

Event 7 U13 Boys 100m Race B

180
10
151
29
88

Sam Mackintosh
Euan MacGregor
Kai Nicoll
Christopher Mack
Ross MacDonald

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Nairn AAAC

Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Ross County AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Ross County AC

Forres Harriers

Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Forres Harriers

East Sutherland AC
Nairn AAAC

Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC

Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC

Forres Harriers
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Ross County AC
Caithness AAC

Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

09:30

10:00

10:03

10:10

10:13

10:16

10:19
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Event 8
81

116

177

3

42

Event 9
64

152

182

85

12

Event 10
43

107

91

67

20

169

Event 11
75

53

113

23

97

Event 12
176
181
159

Event 13
98

83

171

118

106

99

Event 14
120

105

122

92

95

61

136

8

Event 15
31

74

78

109

24

U15 Girls 100m Race A

Catherine Macinnes
Mary MacLeod
Rhiannan Macintosh
Beth Maclver
Heather Bruce

U15 Girls 100m Race B

Ellie Stone

Morven Scott
Rachelle Matheson
Eilidh Magill
Kelsey Barbour

U15 Boys 100m Race A

Lewis Ross
Joseph Pedrana
Conall MacKay
Kieran Barnsby
Paddy Dunne
Tom Evans

U15 Boys 100m Race B

Tatlor Sim
Andrew Stoker
Andrew Horne
Sam Anderson
Michael Jaffray

U17 Women 100m

Emma Millar
Rebecca Matheson
Mary Wescott

U20 Women 100m

Nicole Smith
Rachel Davidson
Natalie MacDonald
Jenny MacTaggart
Anna Nelson
Corinna Marwick

U17 Men 100m

Jonathan Morrison
Findlay Donegan
Alasdair Rigby
Michael Wilde
Andrew Smith
Alexander Nicholson
Gregor Duncan
Adam Blaikie

U20 Men 100m

Matthew Paterson
Daryn Jack

Ross Freck
William Godding
Scott Fraser

Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Ross County AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC

Aberdeen AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners
Stornoway Running & AC
Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC

Airdrie Harriers
Aberdeen AAC
Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Stornoway Running & AC
Elgin AAC

Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC

10:22

10:25

10:28

10:31

10:34

10:37

10:40

10:43
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Event 16 Senior Men 100m Race A

143
1
93
172
174

Stan Walker
Donald Ferguson
Adam Hobson
Ross Fraser
William Skinner

Event 17 Senior Men 100m Race B

140
173

77
170

Derek Glasgow
Scott Hamilton
Sam Freck
David Rafter

Event 18 U11 Boys 600m

39

60

73
111
124
126
146
161
164
167

Event 19
18

51

104

128

Event 20
22
25
38
50
56
76

101
103
125
129
132
137
154
162

Event 21
10

13

29

46

71

72

88

127

151

Craig Watts
Jamie Lockie
Kenneth Parience
Sandy McWilliam
Calum Mighton
Ruaridh Ellen
Samuel Bryan
Scott Perry
Finlay Raynor
Ben Sharpe

U11 Girls 600m

Kirsty Arnand

Harriet Whelan
Ashley Donald
Grace Jenkins

U13 Girls 800m

Mia Keogh

Chloe Cheyne
Lindsey Gilchrist
Niamh Whelan
Lily Carmichael
Cara Nally
Jessica McCulloch
Emma Donald
Emily Andrew
Amy Jenkins
Rachel Johnstone
Lauren McLeod
Ruby Dunkley
Shauna Perry

U13 Boys 800m

Euan MacGregor
Gordon Manson
Christopher Mack
David Scott
Joshua Milne
Shane Turney
Ross MacDonald
Alex Ellen

Kai Nicoll

Aberdeen AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Elgin AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Caithness AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC
East Sutherland AC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Stornoway Running & AC

Ross County AC

East Sutherland AC
Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners
Forres Harriers

Moray Road Runners

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Edinburgh AC

Moray Road Runners
Forres Harriers

Moray Road Runners
East Sutherland AC
Forres Harriers
Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC
Forres Harriers

Nairn AAAC

Nairn AAAC

Caithness AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Forres Harriers

Moray Road Runners
East Sutherland AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Ross County AC

Nairn AAAC

10:46

10:49

11:30

11:35

11:45

11:50



Event 22

Event 23

Event 24

Event 25

Event 26

Event 27

Event 28

Event 29

Event 30

Event 31

Inverness Harriers April Open Meeting 2014

U17 Women 800m
37 Anna Gilchrist
55 Lucy Massie
94 Rhunia MacBain

U15 Girls 800m
16 Charlotte Hill
81 Catherine Macinnes
102 Lauren McCulloch

U20 Women 800m
175 Eilidh Macrae

Senior Men 800m
7 Eoghan MacNamara
89 Stephen MacKay
144 Stuart Michael

U15 Boys 800m
5 Alex Geddes
9 Ruairidh Fraser
19 Joe Arnand
59 Rudi Paul

U17 Men 800m
6 James Geddes
66 Ewan Bradley
150 Hamish Baker

U11 Girls 150m
30 Melissa Mack
128 Grace Jenkins
15 Ellen Saunders
104 Ashley Donald
179 Ellie Mackintosh

U11 Boys 150m
164 Finlay Raynor

60 Jamie Lockie
126 Ruaridh Ellen
73 Kenneth Parience

153 Calum Scott
39 Craig Watts
62 Lewis Nicolson

U13 Girls 200m
158 Holly Rawlinson
25 Chloe Cheyne
129 Amy Jenkins
108 Jessica Golden
103 Emma Donald
22 Mia Keogh

U13 Boys 200m Race A
88 Ross MacDonald
41 George Russell
138 Paul Wilby
180 Sam Mackintosh
4 Ryan Munro

Edinburgh AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC

East Sutherland AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC
Forres Harriers

Ross County AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC
Ross County AC

East Sutherland AC
Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC
Forres Harriers
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Ross County AC

Inverness Harriers AAC

11:55

11:55

11:55

12:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:03

13:10

13:11



Event 32

Event 33

Event 34

Event 35

Event 36

Event 37

Event 38

Event 39

Inverness Harriers April Open Meeting 2014

U13 Boys 200m Race B
127 Alex Ellen
183 Ryan Matheson
21 Finbar Dunne
151 Kai Nicoll
70 Blair Milne

U15 Girls 200m Race A
116 Mary MacLeod
3 Beth Maclver
17 Megan Munro
182 Rachelle Matheson
64 Ellie Stone

U15 Girls 200m Race B
11 Gabrielle MacGregor
42 Heather Bruce
177 Rhiannan Macintosh
85 Eilidh Magill

U15 Boys 200m Race A
26 Lewis Esslemont
112 Ross Budge
5 Alex Geddes
67 Kieran Barnsby
91 Conall MacKay
130 Tom Jenkins

U15 Boys 200m Race B
75 Tatlor Sim
20 Paddy Dunne

113 Andrew Horne
107 Joseph Pedrana
43 Lewis Ross

U17 Women 200m
79 Gillian Gordon
159 Mary Wescott
114 Amy Hutchison
181 Rebecca Matheson
134 Catriona Holland
147 Rebekah Bryan

U17 Men 200m Race A
8 Adam Blaikie
136 Gregor Duncan
92 Michael Wilde
105 Findlay Donegan
120 Jonathan Morrison

U17 Men 200m Race B
58 Angus Mohun
122 Alasdair Rigby
95 Andrew Smith
119 Ross MacTaggart

Ross County AC
Aberdeen AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC

Moray Road Runners

Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Caithness AAC

Ross County AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC

Stornoway Running & AC
Aberdeen AAC

Ross County AC

East Sutherland AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Elgin AAC

Stornoway Running & AC

East Sutherland AC
Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway Running & AC

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:19

13:22

13:25

13:28

13:31



Event 40

Event 41

Event 42

Event 43

Event 44

Event 45

Event 46

Event 47

Event 48

Event 49

Event 50

Event 51

Inverness Harriers April Open Meeting 2014

U20 Women 200m
98 Nicole Smith
171 Natalie MacDonald
90 Katie Shedden
142 Sarah Henderson
118 Jenny MacTaggart

99 Corinna Marwick
U20 Men 200m
31 Matthew Paterson

78 Ross Freck
74 Daryn Jack

131 Callum Alexander
24 Scott Fraser

Senior Men 200m
174 William Skinner
143 Stan Walker

1 Donald Ferguson
77 Sam Freck
172 Ross Fraser

170 David Rafter

U17 Women 3000m
52 Rosie Nankivell
94 Rhunia MacBain

U20 Men 3000m
69 Alasdair Coupar

U15 Girls 3000m
49 Grace Whelan

Senior Women 3000m
96 Jenny Bannerman

U17 Men 3000m

6 James Geddes
68 Liam Barnsby
165 Cameron Young

U15 Boys 3000m
26 Lewis Esslemont

Senior Men 3000m
117 William MacRury
145 David Bryan

U15 Boys 1500m
14 Finlay Saunders
26 Lewis Esslemont
59 Rudi Paul
100 Eoghann Gollan

U15 Girls 1500m
11 Gabrielle MacGregor
28 Connie Campbell
157 Hannah Rawlinson

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Caithness AAC
Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC
Moray Road Runners
East Sutherland AC

Aberdeen AAC
Aberdeen AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Caithness AAC

East Sutherland AC
Inverness Harriers AAC

East Sutherland AC

Moray Road Runners

Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Stornoway Running & AC
East Sutherland AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC

Caithness AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC

13:34

13:37

13:40

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:30

14:30



Event 52

Event 53

Event 54

Event 55

Event 56

Event 57

Event 58

Event 59

Event 60

Event 61

Inverness Harriers April Open Meeting 2014

Senior Men 1500m
89 Stephen MacKay
110 Tom McWilliam

U20 Men 1500m
82 Craig Campbell
133 Douglas Holland

U17 Women 1500m
52 Rosie Nankivell
65 Lauren Fraser

U17 Men 1500m
68 Liam Barnsby
165 Cameron Young
166 Andrew Johnstone

U15 Girls 300m
16 Charlotte Hill
49 Grace Whelan
17 Megan Munro

U17 Women 300m
94 Rhunia MacBain
114 Amy Hutchison
37 Anna Gilchrist
79 Gillian Gordon
134 Catriona Holland
147 Rebekah Bryan

U15 Boys 400m
112 Ross Budge
80 Will MacLean
23 Sam Anderson
53 Andrew Stoker
97 Michael Jaffray

U17 Men 400m
61 Alexander Nicholson
150 Hamish Baker
58 Angus Mohun
119 Ross MacTaggart
95 Andrew Smith
66 Ewan Bradley
40 William Watts
8 Adam Blaikie

U20 Women 400m
90 Katie Shedden
142 Sarah Henderson
106 Anna Nelson

U20 Men 400m
31 Matthew Paterson
133 Douglas Holland

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Ross County AC

East Sutherland AC
Inverness Harriers AAC

East Sutherland AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway Running & AC
Edinburgh AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Ross County AC

East Sutherland AC

Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners
Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC

East Sutherland AC
Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Caithness AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Ross County AC

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:40

14:50

14:53

15:00

15:03

15:06

15:09
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Event 62  Senior Men 400m 15:09
135 Ademide Ademuyewo Aberdeen AAC
7 Eoghan MacNamara Inverness Harriers AAC
93 Adam Hobson Inverness Harriers AAC
89 Stephen MacKay Inverness Harriers AAC
1 Donald Ferguson Inverness Harriers AAC

174 William Skinner Aberdeen AAC



Event 101

Inverness Harriers April Open Meeting 2014

U13 Girls Long Jump

33 Rachel MacLennan
38 Lindsey Gilchrist
50 Niamh Whelan
84 Ceitidh Magill
86 Eve Gardiner

125 Emily Andrew

129 Amy Jenkins

148 Leah Ferguson

Event 102 U17 Men Discus (1.50kg)

40 William Watts
139 Daniel Wilby
150 Hamish Baker

Event 103 Senior Men Discus

170 David Rafter

Event 104 U13 Boys Long Jump

10 Euan MacGregor

13 Gordon Manson
27 Archie Grey
41 George Russell

46 David Scott
70 Blair Milne
127 Alex Ellen
149 Lewis Grant
160 Toran Simmons
180 Sam Mackintosh

Event 105 U15 Girls Discus (1.00kg)

44 Stephanie Eyers
115 Caitlin MacKenzie
141 Katie Gray

Event 106 U15 Boys Discus (1.25kg)

5 Alex Geddes
57 Fraser Mohun

63 Liam Sinclair
121 Haran Rabe
178 Cameron Macintosh

Event 107 U11 Boys Long Jump

32 Crair MacLennan
35 Craig MacPherson
60 Jamie Lockie

73 Kenneth Parience
87 Ivan Steele

111 Sandy McWilliam
124 Calum Mighton
146 Samuel Bryan
153 Calum Scott

155 William Hodi

161 Scott Perry

167 Ben Sharpe

Inverness Harriers AAC
Edinburgh AC

Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners
Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC

Caithness AAC

Caithness AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Forres Harriers

Moray Road Runners
Ross County AC

Nairn AAAC

Nairn AAAC

Ross County AC

Caithness AAC
Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC
Caithness AAC
Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC
East Sutherland AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway Running & AC
East Sutherland AC
Nairn AAAC

Nairn AAAC

Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:30

10:30

11:00



Event 108

Event 109

Event 110

Event 111

Event 112

Event 113

Event 114

Event 115

Event 116

Event 117

Event 118

Event 119

Inverness Harriers April Open Meeting 2014

U13 Girls Javelin (400g)
47 Fiona Flockhart
86 Eve Gardiner
154 Ruby Dunkley
158 Holly Rawlinson

U15 Girls Javelin (5009)
17 Megan Munro
115 Caitlin MacKenzie
141 Katie Gray
156 Katie Scott

U15 Boys Shot Putt (4.00kg)
57 Fraser Mohun
63 Liam Sinclair
121 Haran Rabe
130 Tom Jenkins

U15 Girls Long Jump

44 Stephanie Eyers
49 Grace Whelan
64 Ellie Stone
81 Catherine Macinnes
85 Eilidh Magill

116 Mary MacLeod

152 Morven Scott

157 Hannah Rawlinson

U17 Women High Jump
163 Maya Stewart-Rizza

U20 Women High Jump
106 Anna Nelson

Senior Women High Jump
2 Rachael MacKenzie

U17 Men High Jump
105 Findlay Donegan

Senior Men High Jump
140 Derek Glasgow

U11 Girls Long Jump
15 Ellen Saunders
18 Kirsty Arnand
30 Melissa Mack
51 Harriet Whelan
179 Ellie Mackintosh

U13 Boys Shot Putt (3.25kg)
21 Finbar Dunne
41 George Russell
71 Joshua Milne
149 Lewis Grant
160 Toran Simmons

U17 Women Javelin (5009)
48 Mary Flockhart

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC
Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway Running & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC

East Sutherland AC
Caithness AAC
Stornoway Running & AC
Moray Road Runners

Caithness AAC

Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway Running & AC
Nairn AAAC

Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Elgin AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners
Ross County AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners
Nairn AAAC

Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00



Event 120

Event 121

Event 122

Event 123

Event 124

Event 125

Event 126

Event 127

Event 128

Event 129

Event 130

Event 131

Event 132

Inverness Harriers April Open Meeting 2014

U20 Women Javelin (600g)
45 Shannon Eyers

U17 Men Javelin (700g)
40 William Watts

U20 Men Javelin (8009)
24 Scott Fraser
131 Callum Alexander

Senior Men Javelin (800g)
93 Adam Hobson
173 Scott Hamilton

U13 Girls High Jump
33 Rachel MacLennan
34 Mhairi Nairn
36 Eilidh MacPherson
108 Jessica Golden

U15 Girls High Jump
11 Gabrielle MacGregor
44 Stephanie Eyers

U13 Boys Javelin (4009)
138 Paul Wilby
149 Lewis Grant
160 Toran Simmons

U15 Boys Javelin (600g)
20 Paddy Dunne
63 Liam Sinclair
178 Cameron Macintosh

U17 Women Shot Putt (3.00kg)
134 Catriona Holland
176 Emma Millar

U17 Men Shot Putt (5.00kg)
40 William Watts

U20 Men Shot Putt (6.00kg)
109 William Godding

Senior Men Shot Putt (7.26kg)
140 Derek Glasgow
174 William Skinner

U15 Girls Shot Putt (3.00kg)
12 Kelsey Barbour
115 Caitlin MacKenzie
141 Katie Gray
152 Morven Scott
156 Katie Scott

Caithness AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

East Sutherland AC
Moray Road Runners

Inverness Harriers AAC
Elgin AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Caithness AAC
Caithness AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC
Nairn AAAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Caithness AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Ross County AC
Airdrie Harriers

Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Aberdeen AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC

Stornoway Running & AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC
Nairn AAAC

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

13:30
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Event 133 U11 Boys Shot Putt (2.72kg)

35
39
62
111
146
167

Craig MacPherson
Craig Watts

Lewis Nicolson
Sandy McWilliam
Samuel Bryan
Ben Sharpe

Event 134 U15 Boys Long Jump

9
23
53
91
97

113
130
169

Ruairidh Fraser
Sam Anderson
Andrew Stoker
Conall MacKay
Michael Jaffray
Andrew Horne
Tom Jenkins
Tom Evans

Event 135 U13 Girls Shot Putt (2.72kg)

25
34
36
38
47
76
125
148

Chloe Cheyne
Mhairi Nairn

Eilidh MacPherson
Lindsey Gilchrist
Fiona Flockhart
Cara Nally

Emily Andrew
Leah Ferguson

Event 136 U17 Women Long Jump

37
79
176

Anna Gilchrist
Gillian Gordon
Emma Millar

Event 137 U20 Women Long Jump

118

Jenny MacTaggart

Event 138 U17 Men Long Jump

61
120

Alexander Nicholson
Jonathan Morrison

Event 139 U20 Men Long Jump

109

William Godding

Event 140 Senior Men Long Jump

140
173
174

Derek Glasgow
Scott Hamilton
William Skinner

Event 141 U13 Boys High Jump

13
27
29
70
71

Gordon Manson
Archie Grey
Christopher Mack
Blair Milne
Joshua Milne

14:00
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
East Sutherland AC
Inverness Harriers AAC

14:00

Inverness Harriers AAC

Moray Road Runners

Moray Road Runners

Inverness Harriers AAC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway Running & AC

Moray Road Runners

Inverness Harriers AAC

14:30
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Edinburgh AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners
Inverness Harriers AAC
Nairn AAAC

15:00

Edinburgh AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Airdrie Harriers

15:00
Stornoway Running & AC

15:00

Inverness Harriers AAC
Stornoway Running & AC

15:00
Inverness Harriers AAC

15:00
Inverness Harriers AAC
Elgin AAC
Aberdeen AAC

15:00
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Moray Road Runners
Moray Road Runners
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Event 142 U15 Boys High Jump 15:00
9 Ruairidh Fraser Inverness Harriers AAC
14 Finlay Saunders Inverness Harriers AAC
75 Tatlor Sim Inverness Harriers AAC
123 Rory Mighton Stornoway Running & AC

169 Tom Evans Inverness Harriers AAC



